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Rider Name

Shane Hatton

Jay Ryan

Kaleb West

Chris Mosch
Brian Workman
justin holder
Charles McNeil
Rick Kieffer

Missy Ruthven
Tye Wehring
Sheila Torres-Blank
Bailey Swenson
Liz Shelton

Lou Riesch

David Callahan
Andrew Oldag
Sean Whitehead
Lori Wehring
Bryan Wiggins
Nicholas Kennedy
Jeffrey Shelton
James Balentine
Bill Collins

Nick masiewicki
Kent Snead

Kelly Oden
Tiffany Harkinder
Jonah Boatman
Emmaline Baxter-Har
Justin Ridgway
Greg Johnson
Matthew Malinowski
Shane Linkous
Carlos Barrera
Dana Johnson
Miguel Careaga
Jeff Boatman
Susan Sloan
Antonio Ramirez
Kimberly Kieffer

Dirt Derby - October 09, 2012
Race #2 - Dirt Derby Fall 2010 Results

Rider#

105
153
198
34
32
28
115
163
155
52
181
114
25
167
22
184
33
908
479
31
19
53
54
20
104
97
26
64
18
35
169
113
04
138
170
186
135
36
120
199

Laps
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Finish
1CMTBM
2CMTBM
3CMTBM
4CMTBM
5CMTBM
6 CMTB M
7CMTBM
8CMTBM
1CMTBW
9CMTBM
2CMTBW
10 CMTB M
3CMTBW
1CCXM
2CCXM
3CCXM
4 CCXM
4 CMTBW
11 CMTBM
5CCXM
6 CCXM
7CCXM
12CMTB M
8CCXM
9CCXM
13CMTB M
14 CMTB M
10CCXM
5CMTBW
11 CCXM
15CMTB M
12CCXM
13CCXM
14 CCXM
6 CMTBW
16 CMTB M
15CCXM
1CCXW
177 CMTB M
7CMTBW

Posted: 12:56 AM

Hometown

Austin, TX

Austin, tx
Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Austin, tx

Team

Phat Free Adventure Racin

Team Bovine

Southern Elite

Southern Elite



